
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   North Dakota State 279  277  286       842  -22 
3  T2  2   Campbell  284  280  284       848  -16 
4  4  3   Old Dominion  286  281  283       850  -14 
1  T2  4   Delaware 277  287  292       856  -8 

T6  5  5   Radford  290  283  284       857  -7 
5  7  6   Tennessee Tech 287  293  281       861  -3 

T6  6  7   William & Mary 290  288  293       871  +7 
9  T8  8   Stephen F. Austin St 294  292  294       880  +16 

T6  T8  9   USC Upstate 290  296  296       882  +18 
10  10  10   Winthrop  298  300  288       886  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  70   68  65       203  -13   
1 T1   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  69   66  68       203  -13   

T6 3   Bracton Womack  Tennessee Tech  69   71  67       207  -9   
T4 4   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  69   70  70       209  -7   
T19 T5   Garrett Cooper *  Coastal Carolina  71   72  67       210  -6   
T9 T5   Nate Deziel  North Dakota State  70   71  69       210  -6   
T6 T7   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  67   73  71       211  -5   
T19 T7   Tyler Hull  Radford  71   72  68       211  -5   
T4 T7   Roberto Nieves  Delaware  66   73  72       211  -5   
T25 T10   Bryce Corbett  Radford  75   70  67       212  -4   
T6 T10   Austin Mosher  Winthrop  71   69  72       212  -4   
T2 T10   Jack Johnson  North Dakota State  70   68  74       212  -4   
T13 13   Michal Bargenda *  Delaware  70   72  71       213  -3   
T13 T14   Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St  72   70  72       214  -2   
T13 T14   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  69   73  72       214  -2   
T9 T16   Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary  73   68  74       215  -1   
T25 T16   Max Dupree  USC Upstate  71   74  70       215  -1   
T19 T16   Nate Adams  North Dakota State  77   66  72       215  -1   
T9 T16   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  73   68  74       215  -1   
T33 T20   Will Reick *  William & Mary  76   71  69       216  E   
T25 T20   Lucas Johnson  North Dakota State  73   72  71       216  E   
T29 T20   Josh Hetherington  Campbell  73   73  70       216  E   
T13 T20   Brock Winters  North Dakota State  66   76  74       216  E   
T29 T24   Mark McDearman  Tennessee Tech  71   75  71       217  +1   
24 T24   Will Brooks  Tennessee Tech  73   71  73       217  +1   

T19 T24   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  74   69  74       217  +1   
T13 T24   Preston Ball  William & Mary  73   69  75       217  +1   
T19 T24   Hunter Duncan  Radford  74   69  74       217  +1   
T33 T24   Ryan Tattan  Winthrop  73   74  70       217  +1   
T13 30   R J Wren  Delaware  70   72  76       218  +2   
T33 T31   Trevor Binau  William & Mary  69   78  72       219  +3   
T40 T31   Owen Manchester  Delaware  72   77  70       219  +3   
T42 T33   Bryce Beeler  Tennessee Tech  74   76  70       220  +4   
T29 T33   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  75   71  74       220  +4   
T25 T33   Bobby Dudeck  Radford  70   75  75       220  +4   
T29 T33   Hugo Kedzlie  Delaware  76   70  74       220  +4   
T36 37   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  75   73  73       221  +5   
T36 T38   Justin Benson  Stephen F. Austin St  70   78  74       222  +6   
T42 T38   Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary  75   75  72       222  +6   
T36 T40   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  76   72  75       223  +7   
T36 T40   Chance Taylor *  Tennessee Tech  72   76  75       223  +7   
T9 42   Jack Halleron  Delaware  69   72  83       224  +8   
44 43   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  81   70  74       225  +9   

T45 T44   Jake Smelser  Stephen F. Austin St  77   75  74       226  +10   

T40 T44   Zander Briggs  USC Upstate  75   74  77       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T44   Romain Lanteri  Campbell  74   78  74       226  +10   
T45 T47   Maxime Leclerc  Stephen F. Austin St  75   77  75       227  +11   
T53 T47   Connor Barker  Winthrop  77   78  72       227  +11   
T51 T47   Holden Grigg *  Coastal Carolina  78   76  73       227  +11   
T49 50   Alejandro Cogollo *  Campbell  74   79  76       229  +13   
T45 51   Nick Sutton  Tennessee Tech  76   76  78       230  +14   
T51 52   Claude Churchward *  Campbell  79   75  77       231  +15   
55 53   Rohan Boettcher  Winthrop  77   79  76       232  +16   

T49 54   Jackson Lyons  USC Upstate  75   78  80       233  +17   
T53 55   Matthew Epstein  William & Mary  79   76  79       234  +18   
57 56   Willis Rogers  Winthrop  79   82  74       235  +19   
56 57   Parker Lewis  USC Upstate  75   84  79       238  +22   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 North Dakota State -22 279 277 286 842

T5 Nate Deziel -6 70 71 69 210
T10 Jack Johnson -4 70 68 74 212
T16 Nate Adams -1 77 66 72 215
T20 Lucas Johnson E 73 72 71 216
T20 Brock Winters E 66 76 74 216

2 Campbell -16 284 280 284 848

T1 Pontus Nyholm -13 69 66 68 203
T14 Edwin Blomander -2 69 73 72 214
T16 Henrik Lilja -1 73 68 74 215
T20 Josh Hetherington E 73 73 70 216
T44 Romain Lanteri +10 74 78 74 226

3 Old Dominion -14 286 281 283 850

T1 Carter Morgan -13 70 68 65 203
T7 Rasmus Konradsson -5 67 73 71 211

T24 Jakob Henriksson +1 74 69 74 217
T33 Gustav Fransson +4 75 71 74 220

37 Filip Wetterqvist +5 75 73 73 221

4 Delaware -8 277 287 292 856

T7 Roberto Nieves -5 66 73 72 211
30 R J Wren +2 70 72 76 218

T31 Owen Manchester +3 72 77 70 219
T33 Hugo Kedzlie +4 76 70 74 220

42 Jack Halleron +8 69 72 83 224

5 Radford -7 290 283 284 857

T7 Tyler Hull -5 71 72 68 211
T10 Bryce Corbett -4 75 70 67 212
T24 Hunter Duncan +1 74 69 74 217
T33 Bobby Dudeck +4 70 75 75 220
T40 Patrick Gareiss +7 76 72 75 223

6 Tennessee Tech -3 287 293 281 861

3 Bracton Womack -9 69 71 67 207
T24 Mark McDearman +1 71 75 71 217
T24 Will Brooks +1 73 71 73 217
T33 Bryce Beeler +4 74 76 70 220

51 Nick Sutton +14 76 76 78 230

7 William & Mary +7 290 288 293 871

T16 Jimmy Taylor -1 73 68 74 215
T24 Preston Ball +1 73 69 75 217
T31 Trevor Binau +3 69 78 72 219
T38 Matthew Feinstein +6 75 75 72 222

55 Matthew Epstein +18 79 76 79 234

8 Stephen F. Austin St +16 294 292 294 880

T14 Steven Fabik -2 72 70 72 214
T38 Justin Benson +6 70 78 74 222

43 Isiah Henderson +9 81 70 74 225
T44 Jake Smelser +10 77 75 74 226
T47 Maxime Leclerc +11 75 77 75 227

9 USC Upstate +18 290 296 296 882

4 Hunter Fry -7 69 70 70 209
T16 Max Dupree -1 71 74 70 215
T44 Zander Briggs +10 75 74 77 226

54 Jackson Lyons +17 75 78 80 233
57 Parker Lewis +22 75 84 79 238

10 Winthrop +22 298 300 288 886

T10 Austin Mosher -4 71 69 72 212
T24 Ryan Tattan +1 73 74 70 217
T47 Connor Barker +11 77 78 72 227

53 Rohan Boettcher +16 77 79 76 232
56 Willis Rogers +19 79 82 74 235

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Garrett Cooper (Coastal Carolina ) 71 72 67 210

13 Michal Bargenda (Delaware) 70 72 71 213

T20 Will Reick (William & Mary) 76 71 69 216

T40 Chance Taylor (Tennessee Tech) 72 76 75 223

T47 Holden Grigg (Coastal Carolina ) 78 76 73 227

50 Alejandro Cogollo (Campbell ) 74 79 76 229

52 Claude Churchward (Campbell ) 79 75 77 231
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Dakota State 279 277 286 842 -22
2  Campbell  284 280 284 848 -16
3  Old Dominion  286 281 283 850 -14
4  Delaware 277 287 292 856 -8
5  Radford  290 283 284 857 -7
6  Tennessee Tech 287 293 281 861 -3
7  William & Mary 290 288 293 871 +7
8  Stephen F. Austin St 294 292 294 880 +16
9  USC Upstate 290 296 296 882 +18
10  Winthrop  298 300 288 886 +22

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  70  68  65  203  -13 
T1    Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  69  66  68  203  -13 
3    Bracton Womack  Tennessee Tech 69  71  67  207  -9 
4    Hunter Fry  USC Upstate 69  70  70  209  -7 
T5    Garrett Cooper *  Coastal Carolina  71  72  67  210  -6 
T5    Nate Deziel  North Dakota State 70  71  69  210  -6 
T7    Tyler Hull  Radford  71  72  68  211  -5 

T7    RasmusKonradsson  Old Dominion  67  73  71  211  -5 

T7    Roberto Nieves  Delaware 66  73  72  211  -5 
T10    Bryce Corbett  Radford  75  70  67  212  -4 
T10    Jack Johnson  North Dakota State 70  68  74  212  -4 
T10    Austin Mosher  Winthrop  71  69  72  212  -4 
13    Michal Bargenda *  Delaware 70  72  71  213  -3 
T14    Edwin Blomander  Campbell  69  73  72  214  -2 
T14    Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St 72  70  72  214  -2 
T16    Nate Adams  North Dakota State 77  66  72  215  -1 
T16    Max Dupree  USC Upstate 71  74  70  215  -1 
T16    Henrik Lilja  Campbell  73  68  74  215  -1 
T16    Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary 73  68  74  215  -1 
T20    Josh Hetherington  Campbell  73  73  70  216  E 
T20    Lucas Johnson  North Dakota State 73  72  71  216  E 
T20    Will Reick *  William & Mary 76  71  69  216  E 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Golfweek Spring Invitational
True Blue

Myrlte Beach, SC
Golfweek Spring Invitational 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06 



Par 3 Scoring
B. Corbett Radford 2.67 -5 
R. Nieves Delaware 2.80 -3 
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 2.87 -2 
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 2.87 -2 
P. Ball Wm. & Mary 2.87 -2 
M. Dupree Upstate 2.93 -1 
E. Blomander Campbell 2.93 -1 
H. Fry Upstate 2.93 -1 
S. Fabik SFA 2.93 -1 
B. Beeler Tenn. Tech 2.93 -1 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 2.93 -1 
T. Binau Wm. & Mary 2.93 -1 
P. Nyholm Campbell 3.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.00 E 
C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.00 E 
T. Hull Radford 3.00 E 
M. McDearman Tenn. Tech 3.00 E 
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 3.07 +1 
A. Mosher Winthrop 3.07 +1 
W. Brooks Tenn. Tech 3.07 +1 
M. Bargenda Delaware 3.07 +1 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Nyholm Campbell 3.75 -6 
C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.75 -6 
H. Lilja Campbell 3.83 -4 
G. Cooper Coast Car 3.83 -4 
J. Johnson ND State 3.88 -3 
H. Duncan Radford 3.88 -3 
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 3.88 -3 
L. Johnson ND State 3.92 -2 
S. Fabik SFA 3.92 -2 
A. Mosher Winthrop 3.92 -2 
M. Bargenda Delaware 3.96 -1 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 3.96 -1 
T. Hull Radford 3.96 -1 
R. Nieves Delaware 3.96 -1 
R. Wren Delaware 3.96 -1 
R. Tattan Winthrop 4.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.00 E 
H. Kedzlie Delaware 4.00 E 
B. Winters ND State 4.00 E 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 4.04 +1 
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 4.04 +1 
N. Deziel ND State 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Deziel ND State 4.33 -10 
H. Fry Upstate 4.40 -9 
N. Adams ND State 4.47 -8 
P. Nyholm Campbell 4.53 -7 
J. Hetherington Campbell 4.53 -7 
C. Morgan Old Domin. 4.53 -7 
P. Gareiss Radford 4.60 -6 
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 4.60 -6 
E. Blomander Campbell 4.67 -5 
J. Johnson ND State 4.67 -5 
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 4.67 -5 
T. Hull Radford 4.73 -4 
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 4.73 -4 
L. Johnson ND State 4.73 -4 
W. Brooks Tenn. Tech 4.80 -3 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 4.80 -3 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.80 -3 
M. Bargenda Delaware 4.80 -3 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 4.80 -3 
G. Cooper Coast Car 4.80 -3 
C. Taylor Tenn. Tech 4.80 -3 
O. Manchester Delaware 4.80 -3 

Eagles 
P. Nyholm Campbell 2
C. Morgan Old Domin. 2
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 2
N. Adams ND State 2
P. Gareiss Radford 2
C. Churchward Campbell 1
B. Winters ND State 1
M. McDearman Tenn. Tech 1
P. Ball Wm. & Mary 1
B. Corbett Radford 1
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 1
N. Deziel ND State 1
H. Grigg Coast Car 1
N. Sutton Tenn. Tech 1
B. Beeler Tenn. Tech 1
W. Brooks Tenn. Tech 1
R. Boettcher Winthrop 1
L. Johnson ND State 1

Birdies 
N. Deziel ND State 15
J. Johnson ND State 15
A. Mosher Winthrop 14
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 14
G. Cooper Coast Car 14
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 14
P. Nyholm Campbell 14
C. Morgan Old Domin. 14
R. Nieves Delaware 13
J. Hetherington Campbell 12
S. Fabik SFA 12
H. Fry Upstate 12
H. Lilja Campbell 12
J. Halleron Delaware 12
N. Adams ND State 11
B. Corbett Radford 11
B. Dudeck Radford 11
P. Ball Wm. & Mary 10
E. Blomander Campbell 10
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 10
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 10
T. Binau Wm. & Mary 10

Pars 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 40
W. Brooks Tenn. Tech 39
T. Hull Radford 39
H. Duncan Radford 39
M. Dupree Upstate 39
Z. Briggs Upstate 38
G. Fransson Old Domin. 38
M. Bargenda Delaware 38
J. Benson SFA 37
B. Winters ND State 37
R. Tattan Winthrop 37
L. Johnson ND State 37
M. Epstein Wm. & Mary 37
H. Fry Upstate 37
E. Blomander Campbell 36
C. Taylor Tenn. Tech 36
I. Henderson SFA 35
C. Barker Winthrop 35
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 35
R. Nieves Delaware 35
M. McDearman Tenn. Tech 35
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Golfweek Spring Invitational 73.04 57

2 Golfweek Spring Invitational 73.25 57

3 Golfweek Spring Invitational 72.93 57

 

Total Average Scores
Golfweek Spring Invitational 73.07 171

 

True Blue: Golfweek Spring Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 600     6 36 13 1 1 

2 4 367     3 34 17 3   

3 3 160     7 39 9 1 1 

4 5 548   4 14 33 3 3   

5 4 424     9 43 4 1   

6 4 404     4 40 10 3   

7 3 164     10 36 8 3   

8 4 382     6 39 9 2 1 

9 5 532   6 28 16 7     

10 5 584     11 38 7 1   

11 3 160     2 38 13 3 1 

12 4 407   1 7 36 11 2   

13 4 410     10 47       

14 3 158     8 29 16 4   

15 5 590   1 17 31 7 1   

16 3 205     8 33 12 3 1 

17 4 426   1 16 33 7     

18 4 419     9 30 13 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 367 +0.35 

11 3 160 +0.35 

14 3 158 +0.28 

18 4 419 +0.26 

16 3 205 +0.23 

1 5 600 +0.21 

6 4 404 +0.21 

8 4 382 +0.18 

3 3 160 +0.12 

12 4 407 +0.11 

7 3 164 +0.07 

10 5 584 -0.04 

5 4 424 -0.05 

15 5 590 -0.18 

13 4 410 -0.18 

17 4 426 -0.19 

4 5 548 -0.23 

9 5 532 -0.58 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 160 +0.33 

12 4 407 +0.26 

16 3 205 +0.25 

10 5 584 +0.19 

1 5 600 +0.18 

2 4 367 +0.14 

18 4 419 +0.14 

5 4 424 +0.12 

8 4 382 +0.09 

17 4 426 +0.07 

3 3 160 +0.02 

6 4 404 +0.02 

14 3 158 +0.00 

7 3 164 -0.04 

4 5 548 -0.04 

13 4 410 -0.09 

15 5 590 -0.12 

9 5 532 -0.49 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 419 +0.37 

2 4 367 +0.26 

5 4 424 +0.21 

12 4 407 +0.21 

1 5 600 +0.19 

16 3 205 +0.18 

10 5 584 +0.14 

14 3 158 +0.14 

17 4 426 +0.12 

3 3 160 +0.12 

11 3 160 +0.07 

6 4 404 +0.07 

13 4 410 +0.04 

7 3 164 +0.02 

4 5 548 -0.09 

8 4 382 -0.11 

15 5 590 -0.28 

9 5 532 -0.42 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 367 +0.35 

11 3 160 +0.35 

14 3 158 +0.28 

18 4 419 +0.26 

16 3 205 +0.23 

6 4 404 +0.21 

1 5 600 +0.21 

8 4 382 +0.18 

3 3 160 +0.12 

12 4 407 +0.11 

7 3 164 +0.07 

10 5 584 -0.04 

5 4 424 -0.05 

15 5 590 -0.18 

13 4 410 -0.18 

17 4 426 -0.19 

4 5 548 -0.23 

9 5 532 -0.58 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 600     20 106 40 3 2 

2 4 367     18 101 43 9   

3 3 160     26 117 18 7 3 

4 5 548   6 51 87 15 9 3 

5 4 424     21 116 31 3   

6 4 404     28 105 31 7   

7 3 164   1 25 119 22 4   

8 4 382     29 110 27 4 1 

9 5 532   11 83 59 16 2   

10 5 584   1 26 108 29 6 1 

11 3 160     6 124 34 6 1 

12 4 407   1 19 103 43 4 1 

13 4 410     25 135 10 1   

14 3 158     20 113 33 4 1 

15 5 590   2 55 95 14 3 2 

16 3 205     23 101 36 9 2 

17 4 426   1 33 110 22 3 2 

18 4 419     22 101 37 7 4 
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Golfweek Spring Invitational
True Blue

Myrlte Beach, SC
Golfweek Spring Invitational 

Dates: Apr 05 - Apr 06 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22601&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

